
The Sales Team

      NAM Region
      Rene.Strijbos@iai.nl
     +31 6 51799042

APAC Region + Escalation Point
Gautam.Paul@iai.nl
+65 9670 2713

EMEA Region
Bartlomiej.Ploch@iai.nl
+48 500 664 314

      LATAM Region
     Yamir.Garciaaguilar@iai.nl
    +31 6 82330754

Marketing Communication
Femke.Hulleman@iai.nl
+31 6 12649741

Sales Support Officer
James.Bullock@iai.nl
+31 6 83098627
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